DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 8

Total No. of Candidates: 19

Candidate No.

CAN986031532

CAN114333463

CAN846936677

CAN922923314

CAN462137299

CAN494736065

CANG698731882

CAN264533429

CANB806936253

CAN372838941

CAN196911912

CAN128022338

CAN131436509

CAN770837459

CAN142822088

CAN578837728

CANZ219135665

CAN901035984

CAN927520999

Student Name

NIHAAL SINGH BAJWA

SAHIL NINAD KHOSE

KEELIA MAZAYA

CHRISTOPHER NATHAN
MULYADI

LEE YAO YU

NIRVAAN LAISHRAM
ADITI ANJAY

ARYAN VERMA
IBRAHIM BINTANG EL FAJRY

INTAN DWI SATYA
RAMADHANI

MAZAYA LUTHFIAMIRA

ATTILA FATAH MAQDISI
ATHARVA SHUKLA
ASHER MICHAEL DIAMOND

DION DWISAPUTRA
HARIMURTI

FAZADA ILMI SAFAKSY

MOCH. RIZQ GHAZANFAR
RAHARJA

RIZQI RAANANDIYA
IKHSANUDIN

SITA SERNGADICHAIVIT

Student School

Scottish High International
Gurgaon

St Vincents School Camp Pune
411001

Mentari Intercultural School
Bintaro

Bina Bangsa School-bandung

Smjk Chung Ling Butterworth
Oberoi International School

Northmead Creative And
Performing Arts High School

Allen Career Institute

Smp Thursina libs
Smp Thursina libs

Mentari Intercultural School
Jakarta

Smp Thursina libs
Anglo Chinese School (acs)

Australian International School
Binus School Simprug
Smp Thursina libs

Smp Thursina libs

Smp Thursina libs

Wellington College International
School Bangkok

Region

India

India

Indonesia

Indonesia

Malaysia

India
Australia

India

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia
India

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

Indonesia

Indonesia

Thailand

Ranking

12
13

14
14
14

14

14

14

Medal
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CREDIT
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