

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022

Type: OPEN DIVISION

Grade: 8

Total No. of Candidates: 19

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN986031532	NIHAAL SINGH BAJWA	Scottish High International Gurgaon	India	1	CREDIT
CAN114333463	SAHIL NINAD KHOSE	St Vincents School Camp Pune 411001	India	2	CREDIT
CAN846936677	KEELIA MAZAYA	Mentari Intercultural School Bintaro	Indonesia	3	CREDIT
CAN922923314	CHRISTOPHER NATHAN MULYADI	Bina Bangsa School-bandung	Indonesia	4	CREDIT
CAN462137299	LEE YAO YU	Smjk Chung Ling Butterworth	Malaysia	4	CREDIT
CAN494736065	NIRVAAN LAISHRAM	Oberoi International School	India	4	CREDIT
CAN698731882	ADITI ANJAY	Northmead Creative And Performing Arts High School	Australia	7	CREDIT
CAN264533429	ARYAN VERMA	Allen Career Institute	India	8	CREDIT
CAN806936253	IBRAHIM BINTANG EL FAJRY	Smp Thursina libs	Indonesia	8	CREDIT
CAN372838941	INTAN DWI SATYA RAMADHANI	Smp Thursina libs	Indonesia	8	CREDIT
CAN196911912	MAZAYA LUTHFIAMIRA	Mentari Intercultural School Jakarta	Indonesia	8	CREDIT
CAN128022338	ATTILA FATAH MAQDISI	Smp Thursina libs	Indonesia	12	CREDIT
CAN131436509	ATHARVA SHUKLA	Anglo Chinese School (acs)	India	13	CREDIT
CAN770837459	ASHER MICHAEL DIAMOND	Australian International School	Indonesia	14	CREDIT
CAN142822088	DION DWISAPUTRA HARIMURTI	Binus School Simprug	Indonesia	14	CREDIT
CAN578837728	FAZADA ILMI SAFAKSY	Smp Thursina libs	Indonesia	14	CREDIT
CAN219135665	MOCH. RIZQ GHAZANFAR RAHARJA	Smp Thursina libs	Indonesia	14	CREDIT
CAN901035984	RIZQI RAANANDIYA IKHSANUDIN	Smp Thursina libs	Indonesia	14	CREDIT
CAN927520999	SITA SERNGADICHAIVIT	Wellington College International School Bangkok	Thailand	14	CREDIT